T:  +44 (0)1924 368251, F: +44 (0)1924 367274
E: sales@cromptoncontrols.co.uk, W: www.cromptoncontrols.co.uk
Crompton solar ”Combi-Switch” Range
Crompton solar offers the very latest development of high quality switch products for
Photovoltaic application including a specifically designed “True DC Switch” for arduous DC
disconnecting within 5 milliseconds & with fewer poles than most AC adapted switches.
Crompton solar ”Combi-Switch” – Robust Steel
A brand new AC / DC switch product specifically for Solar inverters
Robust Pressed Steel enclosure version approx 184H x 184W x 149D (mm)
2 x top & 2 x bottom Male & Female DC connectors for a single string array
Part Number  Nominal Rating
3AC20-2DC16-S 3 Pole 20A @ 230v AC23 - 2 Pole 16A @ 700V DC21B
3AC25-2DC25-S 3 Pole 25A @ 230v AC23 - 2 Pole 25A @ 600V DC21B
3AC32-2DC32-S 3 Pole 32A @ 230v AC23 - 2 Pole 32A @ 600V DC21B
Special combinations & additional options available on request
Crompton solar ”Combi-Switch” – Compact Plastic
Compact Plastic enclosure version approx 175H x 175W x 100D (mm)
2 x top & 2 x bottom Male & Female DC connectors for a single string array
Part Number  Nominal Rating
3AC20-2DC16-P 3 Pole 20A @ 230v AC23 - 2 Pole 16A @ 700V DC21B
3AC25-2DC25-P 3 Pole 25A @ 230v AC23 - 2 Pole 25A @ 600V DC21B
3AC32-2DC32-P 3 Pole 32A @ 230v AC23 - 2 Pole 32A @ 600V DC21B
Special combinations & additional options available on request
The Crompton solar “Combi-Switch”
• Incorporates a True DC switch specifically made for PV applications
• Comes complete with MC4 type DC connectors & is pre-wired for plug in on site use